FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

11do:gto, 2.0. 200 10	
CTATEMENT OF CHANCES IN DENETICIAL C	WAIEDCHID
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL O	JWINERSHIP

l	OMB APPROVAL					
	OMB Number:	3235-0287				
	Estimated average burden					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

	ons may conti tion 1(b).	nue. <i>See</i>		Filed							ties Exchang mpany Act o		of 1934			hour	s per re	esponse:	0.5
1. Name and Address of Nepoling Ferson					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. [DNB]]	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner			wner			
(2000)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/31/2021								 Officer (give title Other (specify below) 						
(Street)	HILLS NJ		7078		4. If A	mend	nendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filin Line) Form filed by One Rep X Form filed by More that Person					oorting Pers	son						
(City)	(St	ate) (Z	Zip)																
		Table	I - No	n-Deriva	tive S	Secu	rities	Acq	uired	, Dis	posed of	, or E	Benefi	ciall	y Own	ed			
Date			2. Transact Date (Month/Day		Execution Date,				Disposed O	curities Acquired (A) osed Of (D) (Instr. 3,		4 and Securitie Beneficia		es ally Following	Form (D) o	n: Direct r Indirect istr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
I									Code	v	Amount	(A) ((D)	or Prio	се	Transac (Instr. 3	tion(s)			(111511.4)
Common Stock 0		03/31/2	021				J ⁽¹⁾		809,449	D		\$0	11,130,403 ⁽²⁾		I		By CC Star Holdings, LP ⁽³⁾		
Common	Stock														28	,873		D	
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	if any	emed ion Date, //Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) S. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		Number Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Securi Underl Deriva Securi 3 and 4			int of rities rlying ative rity (Inst	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	e s lly	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Numbe of Shares	er					
1. Name an		Reporting Person*																	
(Last)		(First)	(Mi	ddle)		-													

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Chu Chinh</u>									
-									
(Last) (First) (Middle)									
C/O DUN & BRA	DSTREET HOLDIN	NGS, INC.							
101 JOHN F. KEN	NNEDY PARKWAY								
(Street)									
SHORT HILLS	NJ	07078							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CC Star Holdings, LP									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O DUN & BRADSTREET HOLDINGS, INC.									
101 JOHN F. KENNEDY PARKWAY									
(Street) SHORT HILLS	NJ	07078							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CC Capital GP, LLC									

(Last)	t) (First) (Midd					
C/O DUN & BRADSTREET HOLDINGS, INC.						
101 JOHN F. KENNEDY PARKWAY						
			_			
(Street)						
SHORT HILLS	NJ	07078				
			_			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. On March 31, 2021, Star Parent, L.P. distributed, for no consideration, 21,818,021 shares of Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc.'s (the "Company") common stock in a pro rata distribution in kind (the "Distribution") to its limited partner.
- 2. Pursuant to the Distribution, CC Star Holdings, LP. received, for no consideration, 10,603,152 shares of the Company's common stock. This is an exempt transaction pursuant to Securities and Exchange Act Rule 16a-13 as a mere change in form of ownership.
- 3. Shares directly owned by CC Star Holdings, LP. Mr. Chu or his affiliates and related trusts may be deemed to directly or indirectly have a pecuniary interest in such shares through his interests in the direct and indirect limited partners of CC Star Holdings, LP. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), this filing shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting persons are, for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act or otherwise, the beneficial owners of such shares in excess of their respective pecuniary interests.

See Exhibit 99.1 04/02/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

	Joint Filer Information					
Name and Address of Joint Filer:	Chinh E. Chu					
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. 101 John F. Kennedy Parkway					
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	Director; member of 10% owner group					
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. [DNB]					
Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year):	March 31, 2021					
Designated Filer:	Chinh E. Chu					
Signature:						
/s/ Chinh Chu						
Dated: April 2, 2021						
	Joint Filer Information					
(continued)						
Name and Address of Joint Filer:	CC Star Holdings, LP					
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. 101 John F. Kennedy Parkway					
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	Director; 10% Owner					
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. [DNB]					
Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year):	March 31, 2021					
Designated Filer:	Chinh E. Chu					
Signature:						
	CC STAR HOLDINGS, LP					
	By: CC Capital CD LLC					

Its: General Partner

By: /s/ Chinh Chu

Name: Chinh E. Chu
Title: President and Senior Managing Director

Dated: April 2, 2021

Joint Filer Information

(continued)

Name and Address of Joint Filer: CC Capital GP, LLC

Address of Joint Filer: c/o Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc.

101 John F. Kennedy Parkway

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: Director; 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Dun & Bradstreet Holdings, Inc. [DNB]

Date of Event Requiring Statement

(Month/Day/Year): March 31, 2021

Designated Filer: Chinh E. Chu

Signature:

CC CAPITAL GP, LLC

By: /s/ Chinh Chu

Name: Chinh E. Chu

Title: President and Senior Managing Director

Dated: April 2, 2021